
 

Real Colorado EDGE Soccer Club Staff

General Manager          

(Todd Gette)  

todd@realcoedge.net 

Director of Soccer & 

Business Development                     

(David Kramer) 

davidk@realcoedge.net 

Director of Operations          

(Liz Tomsula)  

lizt@realcoedge.net  

Club Accounting

Director of Recreational & 

Community Development                                                                                     

(Adam Creasey)              

adamc@realcoedge.net

Director of Coaching     

11U-19U Competitive 

Boys                                                                                           

(James Rooks)               

jamesr@realcoedge.net

Director of Coaching        

11U-19U Competitve               

Girls                                                      

(Ryan Henkel)               

ryanh@realcoedge.net

Volunteers Team Managers TOPSoccer

DOC  4U-8U                                  

Boys/Girls                                         

(Dave Roberts)  

daver@realcoedge.net

DOC  9U-10U                                 

Boys/Girls                                         

(Ian Richards)                 

ianr@realcoedge.net

Associate DOC 11U-19U 

Competitive Boys                                                                               

(Colin Mullaney)  

colinm@realcoedge.net

Associate DOC 11U-19U 

Competitive Girls                                                                               

(Jay Hamilton)  

jayh@realcoedge.net

Director of Goalkeepers                         

Boys/Girls                                

(Brent McGee)  

brentm@realcoedge.net


